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Buildings I Numerical order 

D 
101 Administration Building (History Museum) 

102 Administration Building (NEW) 
104 Aejeemun (Subway Exit NO.2) 
105 Hanyang Plaza (Student Welfare bldg) 
106 University Post Office 

107 Student Union 
108 International Building 

109 University Museum 

II 
301 Track and Field 

304 R&D Building 

305 Information & Bio Technology Building (IT/BTI 
306 Olympic Gymnasium 

D 
501 Paiknam Academic Information Center and Library 
503 Convenience Store 

504 College of Social Sciences 
Graduate School of Public Policy 

505 College of Education 
506 College of Education Annex 

507 College of Natural Sciences 
508 College of Humanities 

m 
801 Student Residence Hall I 
802 Student Residence Hall Ill 

803 Student Residence Hall V 
804 Student Residence Hall II 

Hanyang Tech no Residence Hall 
805 Gaenari Residence Hall 
806 Hannuri Residence Hall 
807 Hanyang International House Ill 

201 Jaesung Civil Engineering Building 
202 Hanyang Architecture Center 

203 Engineering Science and Technology Building 
204 Advanced Materials and Chemical Engineering Building 

206 Engineering Center 
207 Engineering Center Annex 
208 Fusion Technology Center (FTC) 

209 Amphitheater 
21 O Chung Mong-koo Automotive Research Center 
211 Engineering Building II 

212 Engineering Building I 

D 
401 College of Human Ecology 

402 Music Hall I 
403 Music Hall II 

405 Paiknam Music Hall 
406 R.O.T.C. Headquarters 
407 Law Building I 

408 Law Building II 
409 Law Building Ill 

41 O College of Economics & Finance 
Law Library 

m 
604 College of Medicine I 
605 College of Medicine II 

606 College of Medicine 
607 Alumni Association Building 
609 Hanyang University Medical Center West Wing 

(International Hosplal, C,eneral Medical oomin~ion Center, funeral Hall) 

610 Hanyang University Medical Center 
611 Regional Emergency Medical Center 

614 Hanyang University Medical Center East Wing 
617 Hanyang Nursing Leaders' Hall 
618 College of Medicine Lecture Hall 

E 
901 Hanyang Women's University Administration Building 

902 Hanyang Women's University Design Center 

903 Hanyang Women's University Library 
904 Haengwon Square 
905 Hanyang Elementary School 

906 Hanyang Women's University Faculty Center 
907 Hanyang Women's University lnfonnation & Culture Center 

908 Hanyang Women's University Food & Nutrition Center 

909 Hanyang Women's Unive~ity Early Childhood Education Center 

I Alphabetical order 

A~H 

101 Administration Building (History Museum) 

102 Administration Building (NEW) 

204 Advanced Materials and Chemical Engineering Building 

104 Aejeemun (Subway Exit NO.2) 

607 Alumni Association Building 

209 Amphitheater 

706 Business Administration Building 

41 O College of Economics & Finance 

21 O Chung Mong-koo Automotive Research Center 

505 College of Education 

506 College of Education Annex 

401 College of Human Ecology 

508 College of Humanities 

606 College of Medicine 

604 College of Medicine I 

605 College of Medicine II 

618 College of Medicine Lecture Hall 

507 College of Natural Sciences 

504 College of Social Sciences 

701 Com max Startup Town 

503 Convenience Store 

212 Engineering Building I 

211 Engineering Building II 

206 Engineering Center 

207 Engineering Center Annex 

203 Engineering Science and Technology Building 

208 Fusion Technology Center (FTC) 

805 Gaenari Residence Hall 

504 Graduate School of Public Policy 

202 Hanyang Architecture Center 

702 Hanyang Cyber University I 

703 Hanyang Cyber University II 

2022.03 

H~Z 

904 Haengwon Square 

804 Hanyang Tech no Residence Hall 

61 0 Hanyang University Medical Center 

614 Hanyang University Medical Center East Wing 

609 Hanyang University Medical Center West Wing 
(lntemat~nal Hosplal, C,eneral Medical oomin~ion Center, funeral Hall) 

901 Hanyang Women's University Administration Building 

909 Hanyang Women's University Early Childhood Education Center 

902 Hanyang Women's University Design Center 

906 Hanyang Women's University Faculty Center 

908 Hanyang Women's University Food & Nutrition Center 

907 Hanyang Women's Unive~lty lnfonnation & Culture Center 

903 Hanyang Women's University Library 

108 International Building 

305 Information & Bio Technology Building (IT/Bn 

201 Jaesung Civil Engineering Building 

407 Law Building I 

408 Law Building II 

409 Law Building Ill 

410 Law Library 

705 Multidisciplinary Lecture Hall 

402 Music Hall I 

403 Music Hall II 

306 Olympic Gymnasium 

501 Paiknam Academic Information Center and Library 

405 Paiknam Music Hall 

304 R&D Building 

611 Regional Emergency Medical Center 

406 R.O.T.C. Headquarters 

801 Student Residence Hall I 

804 Student Residence Hall II 

802 Student Residence Hall Ill 

905 Hanyang Elementary School 803 Student Residence Hall V 

701 Hanyang Institute ofTechnology (HITI 806 Hannuri Residence Hall 

807 Hanyang International House Ill 107 Student Union 

617 Hanyang Nursing Leaders' Hall 301 Track and Field 

707 Haengwon Park 109 University Museum 

105 Hanyang Plaza (Student Welfare bldg) 106 University Post Office 

allie.betti
Highlight

allie.betti
Highlight

allie.betti
Highlight

allie.betti
Highlight


